Timestamp
1/10/2022 10:22:05
1/10/2022 11:13:44
1/10/2022 11:17:12
1/10/2022 11:20:16
1/10/2022 11:22:52
1/10/2022 11:24:15
1/10/2022 11:25:09
1/10/2022 11:25:29
1/10/2022 11:26:38
1/10/2022 11:26:43
1/10/2022 11:27:11
1/10/2022 11:27:23
1/10/2022 11:27:57
1/10/2022 11:27:58
1/10/2022 11:28:23
1/10/2022 11:30:37
1/10/2022 11:30:43
1/10/2022 11:30:45
1/10/2022 11:30:51
1/10/2022 11:30:52
1/10/2022 11:30:54
1/10/2022 11:30:55
1/10/2022 11:30:57
1/10/2022 11:31:01
1/10/2022 11:31:02
1/10/2022 11:31:07
1/10/2022 11:31:14
1/10/2022 11:31:23
1/10/2022 11:31:27
1/10/2022 11:31:33
1/10/2022 11:31:48
1/10/2022 11:32:24
1/10/2022 11:32:59
1/10/2022 11:33:04
1/10/2022 11:33:27
1/10/2022 11:34:25
1/10/2022 11:34:41
1/10/2022 11:34:42
1/10/2022 11:34:48
1/10/2022 11:35:35
1/10/2022 11:38:18
1/10/2022 11:41:28

Full Name

Chris Bracken

Todd A MacLeod
Alan Lubitz

Anna Stein
Christopher Lewis
Katherine Heckert
Timothy Corwin
Anthony D. Lehman
Avery Sander
Pamela M. M. Holcombe
Brian Rowlson
Reese Henderson
Thomas J Tollefsen
William F. Cobb
Peter Kapsales
Kellie Humphries
Ryan Sullivan
Howard Allen Cohen
Elizabeth Ferguson
Bryan Capps
michael yates
Natalie Yello

Erik Szabo

Nicholas Elder
paul j kelly

James Gonzalez
Michael Childers
Steven ("Rusty") Nisbet
Barry Ansbacher

C Warren Tripp Jr
Douglas Gartenlaub
Derrick M Valkenburg
Lenny Ortiz

David S Wainer Il
Jennifer C. Gonzalez
lee Weintraub

David Tegeler

hilary morgan
Giselle Leonardo
David Zulian

Jeffrey Bogert

Kenn Goff

ATTENDANCE AT 1-10-2022 CLC CLE PRESENTATION

Email Address
cbracken@bacharagroup.com
tmacleod@bacharagroup.com
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
anna.stein.umlaw@gmail.com
chris@npw-law.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
tcorwin@tevtlaw.com
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
asander@bacharagroup.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
browlson@bradley.com
reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com
tom.tollefsen@atritt.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
pkapsales@milnelawgroup.com
khumphries@gunster.com
ryna@npw-law.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com
ebferguson@mdwcg.com
bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
myates@mjylaw.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
eszabo@shutts.com
nelder@cobbgonzalez.com
pkelly@paulkellypa.com
jgonzalez@cobbgonzalez.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
snisbet@zinzowlaw.com
Barry.Ansbacher@ansbacher.net
cwt@bedellfirm.com
dgartenlaub@burr.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
wainer@fordmiller.com
jgonzalez@tevtlaw.com
Iweintraub@beckerlawyers.com
dtegeler@sasso-law.com
hmorgan@cotneycl.com
gleonardo@gl-legal.com
dazulian@napleslaw.com
Jeffrey.bogert@mec-atty.com
kenngoff@bellsouth.net



Timestamp

1/10/2022 11:41:57
1/10/2022 11:43:22
1/10/2022 11:43:50
1/10/2022 11:44:43
1/10/2022 11:46:22
1/10/2022 11:50:25
1/10/2022 11:53:04
1/10/2022 11:53:26
1/10/2022 11:55:35
1/10/2022 11:55:58
1/10/2022 11:56:48
1/10/2022 11:59:52
1/10/2022 12:03:32
1/10/2022 12:03:32
1/10/2022 12:04:12
1/10/2022 12:05:41
1/10/2022 12:05:41
1/10/2022 12:05:48
1/10/2022 12:08:00
1/10/2022 12:12:36
1/10/2022 12:26:36
1/10/2022 12:31:47
1/10/2022 12:33:23
1/10/2022 12:43:02
1/10/2022 12:43:28
1/10/2022 12:43:40
1/10/2022 12:46:04
1/10/2022 12:46:38
1/10/2022 13:04:05

Full Name

Daniel Zorrilla
George R. Truitt, Jr.
Charlotte Warren
Chip Bachara
Bryan Botic

Lauren Kerr
George Dramis
Diane Perera
Cameron Alexander
Michael Friedman
Jason M. Manor
Helen H Albee
Peter Vilmos

Bruce Partington
Rachel Peterkin
Michael Randolph
Christopher Burrows
Miles D. Jolley
Mark Young
Thomas Dart

daniel greene
Andrea M. Fair
Sherry Lambson Eisele
Arlene C Udick
David S Wainer Il
William F. Cobb
john campo

Laura Jo Lieffers
Michael H Crew

Email Address

dz@obcci.com
George.Truitt@csklegal.com
cwarren@carltonfields.com
cbachara@bacharagroup.com
bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
Ikerr@foley.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com
cdalexander@smithcurrie.com
mfriedman@friedmanlegalfl.com
JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
helen.albee@atritt.com
pvilmos@burr.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us

michael.randolph@gray-robinson.com

cburrows@ls-law.com
mdjolley@smithcurrie.com
mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com
tom.dart@arlaw.com
dan@dangreenelaw.com
amf@fairconstructionliens.com
Seisele@boydjen.com
arlene@udicklaw.com
wainer@fordmiller.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
john@npw-law.com
Laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
mike@southern.legal



